
COFFEE BY REUBEN HILLS

Milk Coffee 

Extra Shot / Decaf / Alt Milk / Iced  +0.5  |  Large  + 1

Espresso (single)

Black Coffee

Batch Brew 

Cold Brew

SWEET
Hot Chocolate by Birdsnake
Sticky Chai 
Mocha
Matcha
Extra Shot / Alt Milk / Iced  +0.5
 
TEA by teacraft
English / Earl / Jasmine / Lemongrass & Ginger / Mint/ Green
    
Soda by Strangelove 
Yuzu from Japan
Double Ginger Beer
Lime & Jalapeno
Cloudy Pear & Cinnamon
Passsionfruit
 
Juice by West End
Orange Juice
Green Detox Juice
Pink-A-Colada

Takeaway
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Please Note: 1% surcharge applied to card payments

DRINKS

Dine-in
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RICOTTA AND STRAWBERRY TOAST (V)
Fresh Strawberries, Whipped Ricotta, Fried Rosemary on A.P Sourdough 

FRIED CUSTARD BREAD (V)
Deep Fried B&B Pudding, Cardamom Sugar, Mascarpone & Maple Syrup
Whipped Ricotta + 6

AVOCADO  TOAST (V)
Half Avocado, Pistachio Pesto & Lemon on our Sourdough 
Green Zhug + 2 / Stracciatella + 7
 
EGG & CHEESE SANDO (V)
Egg, Cheese, Onion, Salted Egg Yolk, Fermented Chilli on our Milk Bun
Fried Mortadella + 8 / Cured Ham + 8 / Hash Brown + 9

HAM & CHEESE FICELLE
Cured Ham, Gruyere Cheese, Seeded Mustard on A.P Ficelle  

PICKLE & CHEESE FICELLE
Pickled Zucchini, Gruyere Cheese on A.P Ficelle 
 
MUFFALETTA SANDWICH (HALF/QUARTER)
Ham, Gruyere Cheese, Pistachio Pesto, Mortadella, Fennel Salami, 
Pickled Zucchini, Prosciutto, Mustard, Roasted Peppers on Bianca
 
CHEESE & ONION TOASTIE (V)
Onion Bechamel, Swiss, Gruyere, Cheddar, Asiago, Sauerkraut on Focaccia

LP'S CHORIZO & CHEESE BAGEL
LP's Sausage, Gruyere Cheese, Pickles, Mustard, 
Onion & Aioli on A.P Seeded Bagel 
Roasted Peppers + 5 / Fermented Chilli + 2

SALT BEEF BAGEL
Pino's Salt Beef, Cream Cheese Capers, Pickles & Onion 
on A.P Seeded Bagel

A.PICKLE BAGEL (VG)
Cashew Cream, Fresh Cucumber, Pickled Cucumber, 
White Onion, Dill on A.P Seeded Bagel

A.P SALT & VINEGAR HASH BROWN (GF) 

  

19

19

20

19

17

14

27/14

18

18

20

16

9

PIZZA BIANCA

PIZZA ROSSO

BURNT CREAM BIANCA
 
ADD ON +
Prosciutto Toscano
L.P’s Mortadella
Vannella’s Stracciatella Cheese
Olasagasti Anchovies
Roasted Red Peppers
Salsa Rosso
Salsa Verde
Quinby’s Chilli Honey             

(V) Vegetarian, (GF) Gluten-free, (VG) Vegan
Please Note: 1% surcharge applied to card payments

EVERYDAY MENU A.P PIZZA (FROM 11AM)

SANDWICHES IN BIANCA DOUGH (FROM 11AM)

AVOCADO (V)
Avocado, Pistachio Pesto, Pickled Zucchini, Aioli, Mustard,
Green Zhug, Cucumber on A.P Pizza Bianca

CHICKEN SALAD
Roast Chicken, Pistachio Pesto, Pickled Zucchini, Aioli, Mustard, 
Green Zhug, Cucumber on A.P Pizza Bianca

PORCHETTA
Porchetta, Bitter Greens, Mustard, Aioli on A.P Pizza Bianca
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